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September 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen:

The following is the report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Highway
Department for the month of August 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 4,966.00

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews \

Asst. Highway Supt.

Cc: Enclosure
File



NAME

JEO Consulting
Advanced Engineering
State of Nebraska

All Metals Market
NIRMA

Union Twsp
Christopher Armstrong
All Metals Market

All Metals Market

JEO Consulting

August Report

Dodge County Highway Department

DESCRIPTION

Prints

Prints

Culvert

Scrap Metal

Reimb Salt Shed damage
Ruzicka Bros. Cuivert
Culvert

Scrap Metal

Scrap Metal

Prints

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$5.00
$2.00
$993.60
$340.00
$507.02
$1,087.20
$1,435.68
$208.00
$387.00
$0.50

$ 4,966.00



